
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Mia Leech - (757443) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:21.46 708 F 02/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:23.44 679 H 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:23.64 676 F 14/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:23.90 673 F 15/02/20 Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet Swansea Ellesmere Co 1

2:24.72 661 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Peterboro 1

2:24.84 660 H 14/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:24.98 658 F 19/01/20 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

2:25.33 653 F 23/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Co Peterboro 1

2:25.56 650 H 21/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:25.62 649 H 02/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:25.71 648 H 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

2:25.89 646 F 23/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

2:25.91 645 H 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:26.03 644 H 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:26.17 642 F 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:26.63 636 F 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:26.88 633 H 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:26.95 632 C 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

2:27.17 629 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:27.57 624 H 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross East Region 1

2:28.26 615 F 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:28.31 614 H 29/05/21 Swim England Time Trials 2021 Corby Ellesmere Co 1

2:28.63 610 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh East Region 1

2:28.75 609 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Co Peterboro 1

2:28.82 608 H 20/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:28.86 608 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:29.15 604 F 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1
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2:29.15 604 F 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:29.32 602 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:29.46 600 F 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:29.72 597 F 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:29.85 596 H 07/10/17 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:30.14 592 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

2:30.15 592 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:30.21 591 H 14/05/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:30.27 591 H 19/01/20 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

2:30.42 589 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:31.02 582 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

2:31.24 579 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

2:31.46 577 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:32.18 569 F 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:32.41 566 F 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:32.43 566 F 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

2:32.43 566 H 03/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  3

2:32.68 563 F 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:32.80 562 F 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:32.94 560 H 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:33.10 559 C 30/06/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

2:33.25 557 H 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

2:33.66 552 H 30/06/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

2:34.28 546 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:39.10 498 F 07/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich  1

2:39.33 495 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:40.04 489 H 07/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich  1

2:41.01 480 F 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:41.35 477 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

2:43.56 458 F 20/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:43.61 458 H 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:50.63 403 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:55.19 373 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:56.34 365 F 01/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:56.75 363 H 01/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:33.10 559 C 30/06/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

2:33.66 552 H 30/06/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

2:28.31 614 H 29/05/21 Swim England Time Trials 2021 Corby Ellesmere Co 1

2:26.95 632 C 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

2:25.71 648 H 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

2:23.90 673 F 15/02/20 Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet Swansea Ellesmere Co 1

2:24.98 658 F 19/01/20 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

2:30.27 591 H 19/01/20 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

2:21.46 708 F 02/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:25.62 649 H 02/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:25.33 653 F 23/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Co Peterboro 1

2:25.89 646 F 23/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

2:23.44 679 H 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:27.57 624 H 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross East Region 1

2:24.72 661 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Peterboro 1

2:23.64 676 F 14/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1
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2:23.64 676 F 14/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:24.84 660 H 14/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:25.91 645 H 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:26.17 642 F 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:29.32 602 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:29.85 596 H 07/10/17 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:26.63 636 F 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:26.03 644 H 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:25.56 650 H 21/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:29.15 604 F 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:27.17 629 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:28.63 610 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh East Region 1

2:32.80 562 F 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:30.42 589 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:28.86 608 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:28.26 615 F 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:26.88 633 H 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:30.21 591 H 14/05/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:30.14 592 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

2:31.24 579 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

2:28.75 609 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Co Peterboro 1

2:31.02 582 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

2:29.46 600 F 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:30.15 592 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:28.82 608 H 20/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:32.43 566 H 03/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  3

2:29.72 597 F 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:31.46 577 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:32.43 566 F 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

2:33.25 557 H 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

2:32.41 566 F 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:32.94 560 H 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:32.68 563 F 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:34.28 546 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:32.18 569 F 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:39.33 495 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:41.01 480 F 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:43.61 458 H 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:41.35 477 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

2:39.10 498 F 07/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich  1

2:40.04 489 H 07/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich  1

2:43.56 458 F 20/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:50.63 403 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:55.19 373 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:56.34 365 F 01/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:56.75 363 H 01/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1
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